
AKA PART OF LOT 3 BROOKWOOD UNR 
W1/2 OF SE1/4 OF NW1/4 OF NW1/4.

WELLS JAMES A JR
138 SW BRIARWOOD GLEN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-5S-16-03569-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

11516.020 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

09/16/2019 BC 5.00 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

185,522
14,190
55,000

254,712
92,898

161,814
HX HB 50,722

111,092
254,712

0

254,712

1320/2694 8/24/2016 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES A WELLS JR & HE

JAMES A WELLS JR

1056/1871 8/25/2005 WD Q I 175,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HOWELL

WELLS
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SALE:1:1: 5 ACRES WITH IMP

000054360 Electrical Servic 10/30/2025

2006HX Base Yr

138 SW BRIARWOOD GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame N/A 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,285 111.5240 124.91 285,419 1973 1983 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 1869

BAS 440 100 440 35,724

BAS 1,429 100 1,429 116,022

FEP 392 80 314 25,494

FST 154 55 85 6,901

UOP 84 20 17 1,380

2,499 2,285 185,522

FST= W22 BAS= W55 S27 E27 UOP= S4 E14 N6 W14 S2$ N2 E28
N25$FEP= E14 N14 W28 S14 E14$ S7 BAS= S20 E22N20 W22$E22 N7$.

FST
22

7

22

7

BAS

55

27

27
2

28

25

UOP
4

14

6

142

FEP

14

14

28

14

14

BAS20

22

20

22

1 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 24 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 3,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0263 PRCH,USP 0 100 10 24 240.00 UT 3.00 3.00 75 1993 1993 3 75 540

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 500

6 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 700.00 700.00 50 2009 2009 3 50 350

7 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

8 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,600

9 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

14,190

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 55,000


